
Northwest Missouri State University                                      
Maryville                                                                                     
Jason Yarnell                                                                             
yaggleberryfinn@gmail.com                                                     
660-541-5565
Ozark Technical Community College
Springfield
Scott Bryant
otcbsu@gmail.com
417-599-9455
South St. Louis
Brad Russell
brad.russell@fbca.us
573-238-5351

Southeast Missouri State University
Cape Girardeau
Andrew Abbott
semobsu@gmail.com
573-275-5532
Truman State University
Kirksville
Greg Xander
greg.trumanbsu@gmail.com
660-665-4861

University of Missouri
Columbia
Jeff Carson
jcarson@mobaptist.org
573-645-1563
University of Missouri
Kansas City
Travis Hamm
travis@impactumkc.com
816-838-2801

Blue River CC//Longview CC
Kansas City
Carson Conover
carson@lifeconnectionkc.org
816-799-8648

Missouri Southern State University
Joplin
Jon Smith
mosobsu@gmail.com
417-624-0925

Washington University
St. Louis
Heather Murray
hmur12@gmail.com
314-882-8131

College of the Ozarks
Point Lookout
Kyle Rapinchuk
rapinchukfamily@sbcglobal.net
417-598-0823

Missouri State University, Springfield
Chris Earl Wilson
chris@springfieldbsu.org
417-869-9329

Crowder College
Neosho
Aaron Werner
crowderbsu@att.net
417-451-5094

Missouri Univ. of Science & Technology
Rolla
Bruce Wade
bsu@mst.edu
573-364-3354

Lincoln University, Jefferson City
Brian Valentine // Jon Nelson
valentinebrian36@gmail.com
jnelson@somajc.org
573-220-2781 // 913-593-4878

Missouri Western State University
St. Joseph
Paul Damery
pdamery@gmail.com
816-232-5579

Maryville University, St. Louis
Tim & Teresa Toolen
Tim.Toolen@gmail.com
frogy_1998@hotmail.com
314-452-0726

LDT Collegiate Coordinator
Columbia
Bill Victor
bvictor@mobaptist.org
573-680-4265

LDT Collegiate Coordinator
International - St. Louis
Ed Moncada
emoncada@mobaptist.org
314-650-9518
                              Collegiate  Campus

         Leadership Development Team Collegiate Coordinators:

Collegiate Campus Missionaries (cont.):

North Central Missouri College                                                  
Trenton                                                                                     
Diann Barnes                                                                              
gdiannbarnes@gmail.com                                                        
660-359-3897

MBC Collegiate Ministry Presence
Mission Statement:  To deploy and develop followers of Jesus for the kingdom movement.

University of Central Missouri, Warrensburg
Atticus Dyer
atticus.dyer@gmail.com
816-743-1641

LDT Collegiate Coordinator
Columbia
Gene Austin
gaustin@mobaptist.org
660-988-2060

LDT Collegiate Coordinator
St. Louis
David Hendrick
dhendrick@mobaptist.org
618-980-8300
Missionaries:
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